C|TROEN DS 4 CITROEN



FORM MEETS
FUNCTION

CITROEN is for the curious — the ones that refuse to conform. It's been that
way since 1919. We've spent over 90 years innovating and producing
industry firsts. The CITROEN DS Line continues this tradition by breaking free
from established cues with sophisticated styling and refinement, as with the
CITROEN DS 4. Uniquely non conformist, it mixes urban presence with

coupé grace, luxurious quality with smart flexibility.

So while the CITROEN DS 4 is not an SUV or a hatchback, it distils what's
best about all of these genres and creates something genuinely fresh. It's a
striking, sophisticated 5-door coupé that has the balance and fine-tuned
engineering to inspire keen drivers with quick responses and nimble handling.
It's a luxurious way to travel for five and it's a creative design statement. This is

what happens when you begin with innovation.




ADVANCED
LUXURY

In every sense, the CITROEN DS 4's interior is special place. Naturally light
and roomy, it is made with meticulous care, combining craftsmanship with
technology. Beginning with the fundamentals, the whole interior is
thoroughly soundproofed, using carefully chosen materials that absorb noise
and vibration. This restful space is then shaped for five people, bringing
them an environment that can be fine-tuned in numerous ways. Backlighting
can be changed from white to blue, you can choose from five different
polyphonic sounds for the tumning indicator and the automatic digital air
conditioning has a special ‘Rest’ function that maintains its temperature

setting for a few minutes after the engine stops.

The tradition of fine luxury is alive and well in the hand-made bracelet design
of the optional "Habana” brown watchstrap leather seats. The Habana
watchstrap colour and design was inspired by French president Georges
Pompidou’s CITROEN SM présidentielle convertible. The front sport seats
with sumptuous leather touches include soothing heat and a massage
function to create an all encompassing feel of refinement and quality.




ENJOY YOUR CITROEN
WITH CONFIDENCE

6 YEAR UNLIMITED KILOMETRE WARRANTY *

Every new CITROEN DS 4 comes with a 6 year/unlimited km warranty* .
Should any part of the vehicle require repair or replacement as a result of a
manufacturing defect within the warranty period the part will be repaired or

replaced free of charge by an authorised dealer. For further details, please
refer to the CITROEN Automobiles Australia website.

6 YEAR ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

CITROEN Roadside Assistance has been designed to give you total piece of
mind. You can drive your CITROEN DS 4 with the confidence of knowing that
one phone call provides nationwide assistance, at any time of the day or night

for the entire length of your 6-year manufacturer's warranty.

6 YEAR CAPPED PRICE SERVICING PLAN

No one likes hidden costs. That's why all CITROEN DS 4 models receive a
Capped Price Servicing Plan*. Your scheduled servicing costs are capped for
the first six years of the vehicle's life. You'll also keep a perfect logbook service
history from an authorised CITROEN Retailer, which will also improve your

vehicle’s residual value.

1 [

*This warranty applies to all qualifying CITROEN models excluding Berlingo purchased
in Australia from 1July 2014 and is subject to the New Vehicle Warranty terms and
conditions which is available at www.citroen.com.au/citroen-6-year-warranty.



EQUIPMENT
SPECIFICATION
MODEL YEAR 2013

SAFETY & SECURITY

ABS with Electronic Brakeforce Distribution (EBD)
Emergency Braking Assistance (EBA)

Electronic Stability Programme (ESP) with traction control
Driver's and front passenger’s airbag

Front lateral airbags

Front and rear curtain airbags

Hill Start Assist function

High-frequency multifunction plip remote control central locking

with deadlocks

Front seat belt pre-tensioners with force-limiters

Seat belt force limiter on two outer rear seats

Five 3-point inertia reel seat belts

Height-adjustable front seat belts

Two outer rear seats Isofix child seat anchorage points
Child lock indicator

Transponder immobiliser

Automatic re-locking after 30 seconds (when using the plip — if
doors and boot remain unopened)

Automatic activation of hazard waming lights (in case of rapid
deceleration or impact)

Automatic door and boot locking (when car in motion and
unlocking in case of impact)

Warning lights and audible warning system for all ‘unfastened’
seat belts

Perimetric and volumetric anti-theft alarm
Anti-misfuelling device
Automatic electric parking brake

Manual parking brake

SEATING

Front and rear head restraints
Height-adjustable front seats
Rear 60/40 split/folding seats

Front sports seats with electric lumbar adjustmem and massage
function

LIGHTING & VISIBILITY
Zenith panoramic windscreen
Heated rear hatchback window

Height-adjustable headlamps
@ Standard equipment

O Optional factory fitted equipment

" Replaces space saver tyre with puncture repair kit

DSPORT PETROL AUTOMATIC

e o o 0 0 o o o DSPORT PETROL MANUAL

DSPORT DIESEL AUTOMATIC

Daytime-running LEDs

Halogen headlamps

High level third brake light
‘Guide-me-home” headlamp function

Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors with reverse tilt
function

Electrically foldable door mirrors with integrated kerb side LED
Blind spot monitoring system

Front fog lights with cornering function

Automatic rear wiper (when reverse gear is engaged)

Automatic rain-sensitive windscreen wipers, automatic
illumination of headlamps

Electrochrome rear view mirror

Front and rear courtesy and LED reading lights

STYLE EXTERIOR

Dark tinted rear side and tailgate windows
Chrome side window surrounds

Body colour door handles and door mirrors
Body colour front and rear bumpers

Body colour rear spoiler

Lower front grille chrome surround
Chrome strip on rear bumper

Brushed aluminium effect front door sill protectors
18" ‘Brisbane’ alloy wheels (set of four)
19" ‘Caimns’ alloy wheels (set of four)
Space saver tyre

Puncture repair kit

INTERIOR

Leather steering wheel with chrome inserts
Leather gear knob

Leather parking brake handgrip
Aluminium drilled pedals

DRIVER INFORMATION
Gear Efficiency Indicator (GEI)

Multifunction on-board trip computer (current fuel
consumption, average fuel consumption, distance covered,
average speed and range on remaining fuel)

Maintenance indicator

Oil level indicator
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DA

® & o o o DSPORTPETROL MANUAL

DSPORT DIESEL AUTOMATIC

DA

Exterior temperature display with frost alert

Audible lights-on and key-in-ignition warning

Automatic fuel cap [operated from inside the cabin)

‘Black panel’ night-time instrument lighting

Customisable colour instrument panel with chrome surrounds

Polyphonic, customisable indicator sound alerts

STORAGE

llluminated and ventilated glove box

Drawer under driver and front passenger's seat
Front and rear door pockets

Front seat back pockets

Rechargeable torch and 12V socket in boot
Cup/mobile ashtray holder

Rear centre armrest with ski flap

Sliding heightadjustable front armrest with storage

COMFORT & CONVENIENCE

Variable power assisted steering

Height and reach adjustable steering wheel

Multi-functional steering wheel

Cruise control with speed limiter and memory settings

Mobile ashtray and cigarette lighter

Front electric windows with ‘one-touch” operation and anti-pinch
Rear parking sensors

Front parking sensors with parking space 'gap’ measurement
system

Automatic digital air conditioning with dualzone temperature
setting and ‘REST" function

IN-CAR ENTERTAINMENT

RDS stereo radio/MP3 compatible CD player with 6
loudspeakers and surround sound

Connecting Box, Bluetooth® system and USB socket

eMyWay Satellite Navigation

CITROEN CONFIDENCE

6-Year Unlimited Kilometre Warranty*
6-Year Roadside Assistance

6-Year Capped Price Sewicing Plan

12-Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty*

*This Warranty applies to all Citroén vehicles purchased in Australia from 14 July 2014 with the exception of the Berlingo, and is subject to the New Vehicle Warranty terms and conditions. A full copy of the terms and conditions is available via our website www.citroen.com.au/citroen-6-yearwarranty

DSPORT PETROL AUTOMATIC

DSPORT PETROL MANUAL

DSPORT DIESEL AUTOMATIC




TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

DIMENSIONS

ENGINE

Capacity (cc)

Cylinders

Bore and stroke (mm)

Max power CEE (kwW/rpm)
Max torque CEE (Nm,/rpm)
Fuel system

Euro status

TRANSMISSION
Transmission type

Clutch type

PERFORMANCE

Max speed (km/h)
0-100km/h (secs)

Standing 1000m (secs)
ECONOMY Litres/100km
Urban cycle

Extra urban

Combined
CO2 EMISSIONS (g/km)

WEIGHTS (kg)

Kerb weight

Gross vehicle weight

Max towing weight braked
Max towing weight unbraked
Max tow hitch download

BRAKES
STEERING

Tumning circle between kerbs (m)

Number of turns lock to lock
SUSPENSION

FUEL TANK CAPACITY Litres
EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS (mm)
Length/width/height/wheelbase

BOOT VOLUMES & DIMENSIONS

Seats up — below parcel shelf min/max (litres VDA)
Seats down — up to roof (litres VDA)

Depth under parcel shelf (mm)

DSPORT PETROL AUTOMATIC

1598
4in line

77.0x85.8

120/6000

240/1400

Multi-point electronic turbocharged fuel injection

Euro 5

Six speed automatic
N/A

212
8.6
30.4

10.6
6.0
7.7

178

1363
1835
1000
715
75

DSPORT PETROL MANUAL
1598

4in line

77.0x85.8

147 /5800

275/1700

Multi-point electronic turbocharged fuel injection

Euro 5

Six speed manual

Dry single plate

235
7.9
28.9

8.4
52
6.4

149

1316
1820
1250
695
75

DSPORT DIESEL AUTOMATIC
1997
4in line
85.0x88.0
120/3750
340/2000
High pressure direct diesel injection
Euro 5

Six speed automatic
N/A

207
9.3
31.8

7.4
47
57

149

1430
1940
1450
695
75

ABS with EBD and EBA as standard on all models. Front ventilated discs, rear discs.

Variable power assisted steering
10.7
2.75

Antioll bars front and rear. Front: MacPherson strut/coil springs/hydraulic dampers. Rear: independent trailing arms,/coil springs/hydraulic dampers.

60

4275/1810/1523/2612

359/385
1021
598

1523

2612

4275

2052

1810

| 1526




ART OF THE PERSONAL. BODY COLOURS FROM
COOL AND SUBTLE TO BRIGHT AND VIBRANT,
STUNNING INTERIOR MATERIALS AND BOLDLY
SCULPTED ALLOY WHEEL DESIGNS. .. THESE ARE
THE ELEMENTS TO GUIDE YOUR INDIVIDUAL TASTE.

BODY COLOURS WHEELS

/

Blanc Banquise (S)

Noir Perla Nera (M)

TRIMS

Cuir Claudia Mistral Perfore
(Black Leather Appointed') -

Standard

—
o

Gris Aluminium (M)

Blanc Nacre (PP)

Gris Shark (M)

Cuir Claudia Mistral Perfore +

Cuir Rouge (Black and Red Leather

Appointed') - Optional

Rouge Babylone (P)

Cuir Claudia Mistral Perfore +
Cuir Blanc (Black and White

Leather Appointed') - Optional

Bourrasque (M)

Cuir Habana Confection Bracelet
[Habana Semi-aniline Leather
Appointed') - Optional

Standard on automatic models

18" ‘BRISBANE'
ALLOY WHEELS
SET OF FOUR
TYRES: 225/45R18

(S) Solid
(M) Metallic
(P) Pearlescent

(PP) Premium Pearlescent

Optional on automatic models,
standard on manual models

19" 'CAIRNS’
ALLOY WHEELS
SET OF FOUR
TYRES: 225/40 R19

! Leather appointed seating includes other materials on selected areas

Colours and pictures shown are for illustration purposes only.

Please consult your Dealer for defi nitive colour and trim /upholstery details



Please don't throw me CITROEN Automobiles Australia offers this information as a general guide to product specifications. All data is believed to be correct as at July 2014, however, as vehicle development is an ongoing process, changes may occur from time to time which will not necessarily be

away, give me to a friend reflected in this brochure. Therefore, CITROEN Automobiles Australia reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Accordingly, this information should not be regarded as an infallible guide to correct specifications, nor does it constitute an offer for sale of any particular

or recycle me. vehicle. Whilst all care has been taken to provide you with information in regards to the general use of CITROEN products, you should not rely solely on the information provided in this brochure. Purchasers or prospective purchasers should discuss individual intended purposes or
use of CITROEN products with your CITROEN dealer before making a purchase decision. Dealers are not agents of CITROEN Automobiles Australia and have absolutely no authority to bind CITROEN Automobiles Australia by an express or implied undertaking or representation.
CITROEN Automobiles Australia is the trading name of Sime Darby Motors Wholesale Australia Pty Ltd (ABN 58 116 052 754.)

www.citroen.com.au

AN

CREATIVE TECHNOLOGIE CITROEN



